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Post - Rasshala Servant A Poddar Hospital Mumbai

1 15108553000698 KHUSHAL MAHADEO DOKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 152.50000

2 15108567001714 GOVIND TUKARAM WAGLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 130.50000

3 15137368005550 MADHUKAR MOHAN KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.50000

4 15126347005198 SHUBHAM PRAKASH MEDHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

5 15102612000936 SHIVAM DNYANDEV MULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 129.00000

6 15107993000223 DEEPA MUNNALAL CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

7 15108588003092 PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT GADAKARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

8 15108567001478 PUJA RAJENDRA PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

9 15108554004333 POONAM RAMDAS GHATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

10 15108588003232 PRAGATI SANJAY SHEDAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

11 15108588003091 HARSHADA RAJENDRA PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 92.00000

12 15111355006955 KAJAL APPASO HOLKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.50000

13 15111353006021 SMITA SATISH RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.50000

14 15137368005549 SEEMA TUKARAM BENKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.50000

15 15108554004551 VRUSHALI VINAYAK AOCHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.50000

16 15139978003933 POOJA GAJANAN CHOPADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.50000

17 15111355007187 ASHWINI KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

18 15137368005547 MANISHA VIJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

19 15132541005349 DNYANDEVI EKNATH VASANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.50000

20 15140708007699 SNEHAL BABASAHEB CHAUDHARY Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.50000

21 15108567001477 VAISHALI JANARDHAN AMLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.50000

22 15135342003793 RAJASHRI RANGNATH KADAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 54.50000
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